
AMENDMENT TO 

COMMERECIAL REAL ESTATE SALE CONTRACT 
 

This amendment to Commercial Real Estate Sale Contract dated on or about September 30, 2021 
by and between the City of Bel Aire Land Bank, as Seller, and DEV Properties, LLC, or assigns, as Buyer 
is made and entered into this 18th day of January, 2022; 

WITNESSETH: 

WHEREAS, the Parties entered into a certain Commercial Real Estate Sale Contract (the 
“Agreement”) on or about September 30th, 2021, regarding the sale of property described as The City of 
Bel Aire, Sedgwick County, Kansas, LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 approximately 30(+-) acres, more or less zoned AG Agricultural. 

WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer wish to amend the Agreement; 

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises covenants and payments hereafter 
set out, the parties do hereby agree as follows: 

• The Closing Date described in Section 4 of the Agreement is hereby amended and this 
transaction shall be consummated on or before February 14, 2022 

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.  

 

 

 



IN WITNESSES WHEREOF, each of the parties has executed this Amendment as of the date 
first written above. 

 
 
 
BUYER 

 
 
 
SELLER 

Rupon Kanti City of Bel Aire, Kansas, Land Bank 
 
By:_____________________________________ 

 
By:_____________________________________ 

 
Print Name: ______________________________ 

 
Print Name: ______________________________ 

 
Title: ___________________________________ 
 
Date:____________________________________ 

 
Title: ___________________________________ 
 
Date: ___________________________________ 

 


